
TABELLONE CLASSI

LUN

8.15

9.15

10.20

11.15

12.20

13.15

14.15

15.15

MAR

8.15

9.15

10.20

11.15

12.20

13.15

14.15

15.15

MER

8.15

9.15

10.20

11.15

12.20

13.15

14.15

15.15

GIO

8.15

9.15

10.20

11.15

12.20

13.15

14.15

15.15

VEN

8.15

9.15

10.20

11.15

12.20

13.15

14.15

15.15

I A

Matematica Scienze

Inglese

Italiano geostoria

Tecnologia

Matematica Scienze

Arte e Immagine

Sc. Motorie

Italiano geostoria

Matematica Scienze

Matematica Scienze

Francese

Italiano geostoria

Francese

Matematica Scienze

Ed. Musicale

Italiano geostoria

Inglese

Italiano geostoria

Sc. Motorie

Religione

Italiano geostoria

I B

Inglese

Italiano geostoria

Italiano geostoria

Arte e Immagine

Francese

Matematica Scienze

Sc. Motorie

Tecnologia

Italiano geostoria

Italiano geostoria

Religione

Inglese

Matematica Scienze

Ed. Musicale

Matematica Scienze

Italiano geostoria

Italiano geostoria

Sc. Motorie

Francese

Inglese

Matematica Scienze

Francese

Matematica Scienze

Italiano geostoria

II

Italiano geostoria

Italiano geostoria

Matematica Scienze

Francese

Religione

Sc. Motorie

Tecnologia

Arte e Immagine

Inglese

Italiano geostoria

Francese

Italiano geostoria

Inglese

Matematica Scienze

Ed. Musicale

Italiano geostoria

Francese

Matematica Scienze

Matematica Scienze

Sc. Motorie

Matematica Scienze

Italiano geostoria

Italiano geostoria

Inglese

III

Italiano geostoria

Matematica Scienze

Francese

Matematica Scienze

Francese

Tecnologia

Italiano geostoria

Matematica Scienze

Inglese

Italiano geostoria

Matematica Scienze

Francese

Italiano geostoria

Italiano geostoria

Ed. Musicale

Matematica Scienze

Matematica Scienze

Sc. Motorie

Italiano geostoria

Italiano geostoria

Francese

Religione

Inglese

Sc. Motorie
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